
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 
253 

14 

167 

176 

185 

189 

175 

21 

63 

251 

210 

56 

177 

93 

184 

220 

22 

129 

85 

5 

161 

61 

46 

74 

255 

256 

Name 
VOLPI Mattia 

BORGHESI Daniele 

BRUSA Alessandro 

GHIZZONI Stefano 

LENOCI Julien 

MALFATTO Luca 

MARQUES PINTO Roberto 

VISINTIN Florian 

ORSERO Sergio 

VIDO Lorenzo 

PAGANA Luca 

MASCIA Dino 

GINESTRI Gregorio 

COCCO Christian 

LEGITTIMO Fabio 

PUCCI Lorenzo 

COLETTA Adriano 

BUCARINI Davide 

SEMIGLIA Alessandro 

BACIGALUPO Andrea 

MANTONI Paolo 

MRLJES Marko 

LECCI Daniel 

RICCARDO Roberto 

PERINOVIC Nico 

ARNAUND-GELLY Valentin 

Best Tm 
1:55.214 

1:57.872 

1:58.342 

1:58.625 

1:59.053 

1:59.485 

1:59.591 

2:00.291 

2:00.367 

2:00.749 

2:01.608 

2:01.791 

2:02.390 

2:02.754 

2:03.134 

2:03.311 

2:03.478 

2:04.300 

2:04.308 

2:04.315 

2:04.995 

2:05.061 

2:06.510 

2:07.469 

2:07.656 

In Lap 
2 

4 

2 

3 

7 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

2 

5 

6 

2 

1 

3 

3 

5 

2 

5 

1 

3 

1 

1 

0 

Diff 

2.658 

3.128 

3.411 

3.839 

4.271 

4.377 

5.077 

5.153 

5.535 

6.394 

6.577 

7.176 

7.540 

7.920 

8.097 

8.264 

9.086 

9.094 

9.101 

9.781 

9.847 

11.296 

12.255 

12.442 

Gap 

2.658 

0.470 

0.283 

0.428 

0.432 

0.106 

0.700 

0.076 

0.382 

0.859 

0.183 

0.599 

0.364 

0.380 

0.177 

0.167 

0.822 

0.008 

0.007 

0.680 

0.066 

1.449 

0.959 

0.187 

Laps 
5 

7 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

1 

3 

7 

5 

7 

7 

5 

4 

1 

7 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Promo Racing 09 giugno 2025 
Sessioni 

SBK 1 

Practice (7 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

09/06/2025 17:35 


